
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

147 
93 

122 
4 
5 

294 
193 

7 
29 
75 

214 
32 

194 
28 

192 
36 
24 

188 
59 

117 
90 

1096 
26 

Name 

Jesper Jönsson 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Tom Johnsson 
Rickard Sandberg 
Kim Lindström 
Viktor Björklund 
Calle Sjöö 
Sebastian Lorenz 
Jimmie Allen 
Mathias Andersson 
Emil Löfqvist 
Andreas Övgård 
Linus Eriksson 
Jesper Höglund 
Eddie Lind 
David Jadeborn 
Victor Larsson 
Tim Olsson 
Max Lilja 
Pontus Vestling 
Fredrik Schelin 
Felix Eriksson 
Max Larsson 

Class 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Best Tm 

1:39.854 
1:40.500 
1:40.552 
1:41.553 
1:41.856 
1:42.333 
1:42.414 
1:43.248 
1:43.744 
1:43.897 
1:43.944 
1:45.350 
1:46.512 
1:46.794 
1:46.810 
1:46.812 
1:46.924 
1:47.622 
1:48.404 
1:48.507 
1:48.723 
1:48.804 
1:50.533 

Diff 

0.646 
0.698 
1.699 
2.002 
2.479 
2.560 
3.394 
3.890 
4.043 
4.090 
5.496 
6.658 
6.940 
6.956 
6.958 
7.070 
7.768 
8.550 
8.653 
8.869 
8.950 

10.679 

Best Speed 

54,295 
53,946 
53,918 
53,387 
53,228 
52,980 
52,938 
52,510 
52,259 
52,182 
52,159 
51,463 
50,901 
50,767 
50,759 
50,758 
50,705 
50,376 
50,013 
49,965 
49,866 
49,829 
49,050 

In Lap 

5 
7 
4 
4 
5 
2 
2 
6 
2 
5 
4 
9 
4 
2 
6 
6 
5 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
7 

Status 

Sösdala MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Kinds MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Järva MK 
Västerås MK 
Tibro MK 
Västerås MK 
Järva MK 
Kinds MK 
Limhamns MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Tomelilla MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
MSK Hammaren 
Åbågen MCK 
Tomelilla MK 
Katrineholms MCC 

Addl2 

Husqvarna Team Scandinavia 

Team JE68/KTM Scandinavia 
MAFI Yamaha MX Team 
Team JE68/KTM Scandinavia 
Team KTM Scandinavia/Mitas Tyres 
Team Honda MX Sweden 
Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 
Kawasaki Sverige 
CEC Racing 
Team Lillemans MC 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Delta MC 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SM Solo - Deltävling 4 

MX 1 Open 

MX1 - Tidskval  - Grupp B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:18:02 

Svampabanan 1,506 km 

2015-07-18 10:20 


